

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21668/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 15/05/2012 in FA No.95/2012 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S SHREENATH CORP.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONSUM.EDUC.& RES.SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 22442 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22511 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22452 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23047 of 2012

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L.N. Rao,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Pradhuman gohil,Adv.  
Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.  
Mr. S. Hari Haran,Adv.  
Ms. Taruna Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice in all matters returnable in two weeks.  
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master