

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR N.J. JAMADAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21668/2012

M/S SHREENATH CORP.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CONSUM.EDUC.& RES.SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution  
appln.,permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim  
relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22442 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 22452 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 22511 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 23047 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 25741 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26119 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26683 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26687 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 26699 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27433 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27434 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27435 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 27436 of 2012  
(With office report)

Date: 01/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikash Singh,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.76

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Nandani Gupta,Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Vinod Deshmukh,Adv.  
M/S. Parekh & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Abhijeet Sinha ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Files are not received. Hence, adjourned.  
List the matters on 20.3.2013.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(N.J. JAMADAR)  
|Registrar

|  
|